CT6N70XX
700V 6A N-Channel Power MOSFET
Rev_2.5 www.coretong.com 1 / 11
This is 700V 6A N-Channel Enhancement Mode Power MOSFET
 VDS=700V,RDS(ON)=1.35Ω,ID=6.0A
 LOW THERMAL RESISTANCE
 FAST SWITCHING

******: *: Inner Code * : Year Code **: Week Code **: Lot Code.
Marking Information
Ordering Information
Part Package Marking Packing method
CT6N70RA TO-220 6N70 Tube
CT6N70FA TO-220FP 6N70 Tube
CT6N70FL TO-220FPL 6N70 Tube
CT6N70A TO-262 6N70 Tube
CT6N70CB TO-263 6N70 TAPE & REEL
COT
6N70
******
CT6N70XX